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GYMEA BAY PUBLIC SCHOOL, GYMEA BAY

BREAKING THE ICE

Come to Kelly Sports ready to
keep up with our fast paced

activities. Lots of Ice
Breakers, Group Challenges

and Team Games will be
played throughout the day.

SUMMER SPORTS

Are you ready to get stuck
into some Summer Sports

Fun? Participate in a variety
of summer sports such as
Volleyball, Tennis, Cricket

and much more!

LEGO DAY

Whether it is building a car
or a city, with our lego day,

the only limit is your
imagination!

MIND OVER BODY

Our bodies are strong, BUT
our minds can be stronger!

Test the stregnth of your mind
with our extreme challanges!

NO PROGRAME TODAY!

COLOUR WARS

Bring some white shirts &
shorts and we can add a little
colour to them to spice up the

blank canvas!

WICKED WHEELS

Bring along your set of
wheels and take a ride with

Kelly Sports!

H2 LETS GO

Cool off at Kelly Sports with
our Water Bomb Wars,
Sponge Throws, Sponge
Races and Water Gun

Blasters! Don't forget to bring
a towel

DYNAMO DODGE BALL 

Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our annual

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help improve
your throwing and catching

skills!

NO PROGRAME TODAY!

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Thurs, 8am-5pm

$200 FULL DAY: $55
8am-5pm

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

JANUARY 2020

Mon 6 January Tues 7 January Wed 8 January Thurs 9 January Fri 10 January

Mon 13 January Tues 14 January Wed 15 January Thurs 16 January Fri 17 January
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HUNGER GAMES

Challange other teams with
your strength, strategy &
speed in todays hunger

games! Who will be the last
team standing?

MINUTE TO WIN IT SURVIVOR

Work with your team to be 
Suvrivors on the Kelly Sports

Island

WACKY WATER WARS

Cool off at Kelly Sports with
our Water Bomb Wars,
Sponge Throws, Sponge
Races and Water Gun

Blasters! Don't forget to bring
a towel

NO PROGRAME TODAY!

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Thurs, 8am-5pm

$200 FULL DAY: $55
8am-5pm

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

JANUARY 2020

Mon 20 January Tues 21 January Wed 22 January Thurs 23 January Fri 24 January

Mon 27 January Tues 28 January Wed 29 January Thurs 30 January Fri 31 January
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The aim of the game is
speed! How much can you
get done in 60 seconds?

Better book quick, the clock is
ticking!


